NFA31CC471R1E4D Stock NFA31CC471R1E4D Price NFA31CC471R1E4D Electronics NFA31CC471R1E4D Components
NFA31CC471R1E4D Inventory NFA31CC471R1E4D Digikey Supplier NFA31CC471R1E4D Order NFA31CC471R1E4D Online
Inquiry NFA31CC471R1E4D NFA31CC471R1E4D Image NFA31CC471R1E4D Picture NFA31CC471R1E4D PDF
NFA31CC471R1E4D Datasheet Download NFA31CC471R1E4D Datasheet Manufacturer Murata Electronics
NFA31CC471R1E4D
Part Number NFA31CC471R1E4D
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP ARRAY 470PF 25V 1206
Quantity Available 1557 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NFA31CC471R1E4D Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NFA31CC471R1E4D
Manufacturer Part Number NFA31CC471R1E4D Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description CAP ARRAY 470PF 25V 1206
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 1557
Voltage - Rated 25V Tolerance ±20%
Temperature Coefficient - Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Series EMIFIL®, NFA31 Ratings -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric), 10 PC Pad
Number of Capacitors 4 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Height - Seated (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm) Dielectric Material -
Circuit Type Bussed Capacitance 470pF
NFA31CC471R1E4D 1557pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NFA31CC471R1E4D Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
NFA31CC471R1E4D Murata Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NFA31CC471R1E4D : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NFA31CC471R1E4D
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NFA31CC223R1C4D CAP ARRAY 0.022UF 16V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 1035 pcs
NFA31GD1016R84D
NFA3216G2C101R6R8T1M00-6
NFA31GD1016R84D NFA3216G2C101R6R8T1M00-6
MURATA MURATA 31800
pcs
NFA31CC221S1E4D CAP ARRAY 220PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 7777 pcs
NFA31CC470S1E4D CAP ARRAY 47PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 3600 pcs
NFA21SL806X1A48L FILTER LC 80MHZ SMD Murata Electronics North
America
188888
pcs
NFA31GD1004704D FILTER RC 47 OHM/10PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America
39790
pcs
NFA21SL506X1A48L FILTER LC 50MHZ SMD Murata Electronics North
America 7300 pcs
NFA31GD1006R84D FILTER RC 6.8 OHM/10PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America 5000 pcs
NFA31CC220S1E4D CAP ARRAY 22PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 2600 pcs
NFA31CC222R1E4D CAP ARRAY 2200PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 4000 pcs
NFA31GD1011014D FILTER RC 100 OHM/100PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America
543000
pcs
NFA31GD4704704D NFA31GD4704704D MURATA MURATA 5430 pcs
NFA31CC102R1E4D CAP ARRAY 1000PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 4400 pcs
NFA31GD1014704D FILTER RC 47 OHM/100PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America 8650 pcs
NFA31GD1016R84D FILTER RC 6.8 OHM/100PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America
32100
pcs
NFA31GD1001014D FILTER RC 100 OHM/10PF SMD Murata Electronics North
America
52100
pcs
NFA21SL337V1A48L FILTER LC 300MHZ SMD Murata Electronics North
America 4000 pcs
NFA31GD4701014D NFA31GD4701014D MURATA MURATA 1500 pcs
NFA31CC101S1E4D CAP ARRAY 100PF 25V 1206 Murata Electronics North
America 222 pcs
NFA31GD100R1014D NFA31GD100R1014D MURATA MURATA 4400 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com